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Susan Mary Dasent

Director Information

Title Ms

Name Susan Mary Dasent
Postcode NP20 4BX

Date of birth June 1958

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
RDP 2 LIMITED

BIRCHFIELD INTERACTIVE LIMITED

WARWICK EMANUEL PR LIMITED

COMRUSCO UK LIMITED
COMRUSCO UK LIMITED

WALES INTO THE MILLENNIUM
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
05394679

03439052

04236898

04008893
04008893

03146626

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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907635889

907635889
Langcliffe House
47 Tunnel Terrace

Newport

South Wales

British

App. Date

App. Date
01/03/2006

08/04/2002

21/03/2002

21/05/2001
21/05/2001

16/01/1996

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/08/2006

21/10/2002

10/01/2007

21/03/2002
21/03/2002

Position

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



